DLP Officers

CLRG			Colette McAllister  	 	colettemcallister@gmail.com

AUSTRALIA
ACT			Megan Palmer		  	palmerme17@gmil.com
NSW			Emily Kennedy		  	Emilykennedy@hotmail.com
QLD			Caitlin Carolan		  	caitlinehrich@gmail.com
SA			Cathy Seidel		  	cathyseidel.irishdancing@outlook.com
VIC			Kieran Harvey		 	kieranharvey@gmail.com
WA			Samatha McAleer	  	Samantha.mcaleer@hotmail.com

CANADA
Eastern Canada	Scott Graham		 	scgraham90@gmail.com
Western Canada	Katie Bleakney		 	katie.bleakney@gmail.com
			Cara Casey-O’Loughlin  	irishdance@caseyoloughlinacademy.com

IDTANA
			Sheila Dupuis		  	sheiladupuis123@gmail.com

IRELAND
Ulster			Paula Bell           	 	paulabell@hotmail.com
Leinster		Orla Nic Conuladh 	  	dlpleinster@gmail .com
Munster              	Mary Honan  		  	munsterdlp@gmail.com
Connaught    		Cheryl Scariff      	  	connachtdlp@gmail.com


GREAT BRITAIN
Midlands       		Helena Mc Carron       	  	helena.mccarron@talk21.com
North East  		Stephanie Pritchard 	  	nercdlp2022@gmail.com
NorthWest        	Stella Moore                   	NWRC@hotmail.com
Scotland         		Margaret McGrath        	macrath4755@aol.com
Southern            	Nadja Nsajja                 	 	nadjansajja@yahoo.co.uk


RCCEA
Europe             		Katherine Barton  	 	katedance@gmail.com

NEW ZEALAND
Shannon Dilger	  	shannon.dilger@xtra.co.nz
Elizabeth-Jane Ruthven	ejryan63@gmail.com
Lianna Connor			liannaconnor@gmail.com
		
NORTH AMERICA
Mid-America		Mary Alice Godley		hornpipe99@aol.com
Mid-Atlantic		Kathleen Cunningham		irishkec@verizon.net
New England		Brenda Coogan O'Leary	bacoogan@yahoo.com
Southern Region	Marnie O'Callaghan Maple	wmap7421@gmail.com
Western Region	Carol Kelly Pirsztuk		carolpirsztuk@gmail.com
